Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
ZM Characteristics
Part Number
Rated Voltage
(kV)
Capacitance
(pF)
Body Dia. D
(mm)
Lead Spacing F
(mm)
Body Thickness T
(mm)
Lead Dia. ød
(mm)
DHR4E4A101K2BB DC10 100 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A151K2BB DC10 150 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A221K2BB DC10 220 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A331K2BB DC10 330 +10,-10% 10.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A471K2BB DC10 470 +10, -10% 12.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A681K2BB DC10 680 +10, -10% 13.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A102K2BB DC10 1000 +10, -10% 15.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4B101K2BB DC12 100 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B151K2BB DC12 150 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B221K2BB DC12 220 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B331K2BB DC12 330 +10, -10% 11.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B471K2BB DC12 470 +10, -10% 12.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B681K2BB DC12 680 +10, -10% 14.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B102K2BB DC12 1000 +10, -10% 16.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4C101K2BB DC15 100 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C151K2BB DC15 150 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C221K2BB DC15 220 +10, -10% 10.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C331K2BB DC15 330 +10, -10% 12.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C471K2BB DC15 470 +10, -10% 13.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C681K2BB DC15 680 +10, -10% 15.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C102K2FB DC15 1000 +10, -10% 18.0 12.7 8.2 0.8
B Characteristics
Part Number
Rated Voltage
(kV)
Capacitance
(pF)
Body Dia. D
(mm)
Lead Spacing F
(mm)
Body Thickness T
(mm)
Lead Dia. ød
(mm)
DHRB34A101M2BB DC10 100 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A151M2BB DC10 150 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A221M2BB DC10 220 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A331M2BB DC10 330 +20, -20% 10.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A471M2BB DC10 470 +20, -20% 12.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A681M2BB DC10 680 +20, -20% 13.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A102M2BB DC10 1000 +20, -20% 15.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34B101M2BB DC12 100 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 7.7 0.65
DHRB34B151M2BB DC12 150 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B221M2BB DC12 220 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B331M2BB DC12 330 +20, -20% 11.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B471M2BB DC12 470 +20, -20% 12.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B681M2BB DC12 680 +20, -20% 14.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B102M2BB DC12 1000 +20, -20% 16.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34C101M2BB DC15 100 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 8.5 0.65
DHRB34C151M2BB DC15 150 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C221M2BB DC15 220 +20, -20% 10.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C331M2BB DC15 330 +20, -20% 12.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C471M2BB DC15 470 +20, -20% 13.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C681M2BB DC15 680 +20, -20% 15.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C102M2FB DC15 1000 +20, -20% 18.0 12.7 8.2 0.8
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specificaions before ordering.
!Note C41E2.pdf 03.4.16
No.